( Composition Dealer)

MRS MADHURI PAL 7249642321

1.00HANDY  139.50 155.00 1  155  0.00

2.00THAILY  198.00 110.00 1  220  0.00

5.00CUPSET  531.25 125.00 1  625  0.00

1.00CUPSET  130.50 145.00 1  145  0.00

6.00JAR  243.00 45.00 1  270  0.00

1240.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  15.00

1415  173

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1240.00

Warrenty :-